1
CR100
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.05.21 - UPDATED MAY 21, 2025
80W 9800 LUMEN LED
LED SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
The CR100 is a powerful LED fixture designed for medium to long throw

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LED MODULE COLOR TEMPERATURE
CR100 80
92
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
120
277
12 = 12° Degree
19 = 19° Degree
33 = 33° Degree
40 = 40° Degree
48 = 48° Degree
55 = 55° Degree
64 = 64° Degree
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
* 120V Only † See “Notes on Dimming”
MOUNTING DIMMING † ACCESSORIES
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes
PH = Phase Dimming
         (Leading/Trailing Edge) *
010 = 0-10V Dimming
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes